
WEEKLY UPDATE |Support to Voluntary Repatriation of Somali Refugees from Kenya

Reporting period: 8 December 2014 to 12 July 2015 #20 UNHCR Somalia
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SPECIAL NEEDS Current week Total previous weeks 

Current week Total previous weeks 

Livelihood Start Up Grants ($): 

Core Relief Items (kits): 

WFP Food Rations (kg): 

UNMAS MRE (households): 

 10,000   180,700  
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42,789 (~ $76,078) 

569 

24 

1,805 (~ $3,209) 
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RETURN ASSISTANCE (ACCUMULATED) 

Households (actual): 24 569 593 

Individuals: 150 2,691 2,841 

RETURNS 

Females: 

Males: 

Persons with special needs: 
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RETURN TREND AND SEASONAL CALENDAR [FEWS NET]: 

Donors contributing to UNHCR Somalia operation in 2014 

Sources: UNHCR (The figures used in this infographic are based on the return manifests). Contact: Ernesto Diaz, Info. Mgmt. Officer, diaze@unhcr.org 

RETURN INFRASTRUCTURE  

255 

381 

271 

144 

273 

128 

231 

408 

226 

124 

267 

124 

Pilot project  implemented with  the support of: 


